Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday
Blue 1030-1045

Qualifying started at 10:28:56

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/17/2012 10:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:14.921 +0.211 10:40:54.085 5 1:17.894 10:40:48.528
(107) Jerry Skovgaard 8 1:16.718 +2.008 10:42:10.803 6 1:18.831 +0.937 10:42:07.359
1 1:12.073 +1.374 10:33:20.782
2 1:15.182 +4.483 10:34:35.964 (667) thomas hulstrgm (186b) Janne Husted
3 1:12.254 +1.555 10:35:48.218 1 1:24.611 +9.896 10:32:54.003 1 1:23.476 +5.484 10:33:11.405
4 1:14.803 +4.104 10:37:03.021 2 1:25.134 +10.419 10:34:19.137 2 1:17.992 10:34:29.397
5 1:10.798 +0.099 10:38:13.819 3 1:25.374 +10.659 10:35:44.511 3 1:20.073 +2.081 10:35:49.470
6 1:12.004 +1.305 10:39:25.823 4 1:23.728 +9.013 10:37:08.239 4 1:21.359 +3.367 10:37:10.829
7 1:10.699 10:40:36.522 5 1:22.945 +8.230 10:38:31.184 5 1:22.955 +4.963 10:38:33.784
8 1:13.610 +2.911 10:41:50.132 6 1:14.715 10:39:45.899 6 1:22.208 +4.216 10:39:55.992
9 1:11.907 +1.208 10:43:02.039 7 1:48.666 +33.951 10:41:34.565 7 1:22.155 +4.163 10:41:18.147
8 1:21.531 +3.539 10:42:39.678
(161) arne hartmann (221) Jesper Fogh
1 1:18.392 +6.115 10:33:57.388 1 1:20.617 +4.406 10:32:37.397 (218) Lauri Snall
2 1:17.087 +4.810 10:35:14.475 2 1:18.807 +2.596 10:33:56.204 1 1:23.959 +5.397 10:33:25.603
3 1:17.314 +5.037 10:36:31.789 3 1:18.156 +1.945 10:35:14.360 2 1:20.788 +2.226 10:34:46.391
4 1:13.227 +0.950 10:37:45.016 4 1:18.207 +1.996 10:36:32.567 3 1:22.303 +3.741 10:36:08.694
5 1:19.979 +7.702 10:39:04.995 5 1:17.155 +0.944 10:37:49.722 4 1:20.449 +1.887 10:37:29.143
6 1:21.545 +9.268 10:40:26.540 6 1:16.587 +0.376 10:39:06.309 5 1:18.562 10:38:47.705
7 1:16.564 +4.287 10:41:43.104 7 1:21.314 +5.103 10:40:27.623 6 1:19.632 +1.070 10:40:07.337
8 1:12.277 10:42:55.381 8 1:19.093 +2.882 10:41:46.716 7 1:18.702 +0.140 10:41:26.039
9 1:16.211 10:43:02.927 8 1:19.537 +0.975 10:42:45.576
(60) niels knudsen
1 1:18.017 +4.373 10:32:46.774 (32) Bjarke Braendgaard (58) Jan Toft
2 1:17.466 +3.822 10:34:04.240 1 1:21.046 +4.817 10:34:04.885 1 1:24.432 +5.867 10:33:00.665
3 1:14.788 +1.144 10:35:19.028 2 1:21.883 +5.654 10:35:26.768 2 1:21.417 +2.852 10:34:22.082
4 1:16.285 +2.641 10:36:35.313 3 1:19.305 +3.076 10:36:46.073 3 1:23.374 +4.809 10:35:45.456
5 1:15.326 +1.682 10:37:50.639 4 1:17.178 +0.949 10:38:03.251 4 1:23.889 +5.324 10:37:09.345
6 1:16.492 +2.848 10:39:07.131 5 1:17.077 +0.848 10:39:20.328 5 1:23.671 +5.106 10:38:33.016
7 1:22.133 +8.489 10:40:29.264 6 1:16.229 10:40:36.557 6 1:20.993 +2.428 10:39:54.009
8 1:17.865 +4.221 10:41:47.129 7 1:18.766 +2.537 10:41:55.323 7 1:18.565 10:41:12.574
9 1:13.644 10:43:00.773 8 1:27.931 +11.702 10:43:23.254 8 1:19.598 +1.033 10:42:32.172
(96) Peter Sahlberg (1010) André Gammelgaard (321) Mikkel Kjeerstrup
1 1:20.620 +6.559 10:32:37.761 1 1:17.604 +1.248 10:34:01.528 1 1:26.341 +6.918 10:33:08.325
2 1:18.609 +4.548 10:33:56.370 2 1:17.122 +0.766 10:35:18.650 2 1:19.423 10:34:27.748
3 1:16.854 +2.793 10:35:13.224 3 1:16.356 10:36:35.006 3 1:20.530 +1.107 10:35:48.278
4 1:18.524 +4.463 10:36:31.748 4 1:16.519 +0.163 10:37:51.525 4 1:23.180 +3.757 10:37:11.458
5 1:16.853 +2.792 10:37:48.601 5 1:17.068 +0.712 10:39:08.593 5 1:23.541 +4.118 10:38:34.999
6 1:17.385 +3.324 10:39:05.986 6 2:58.838 +1:42.482 10:42:07.431 6 1:22.039 +2.616 10:39:57.038
7 1:23.459 +9.398 10:40:29.445 7 1:22.286 +2.863 10:41:19.324
8 1:17.027 +2.966 10:41:46.472 (79) Rasmus W Andersen 8 1:22.655 +3.232 10:42:41.979
9 1:14.061 10:43:00.533 1 1:21.310 +4.952 10:33:59.480
2 1:17.567 +1.209 10:35:17.047 (37) Rui Martins
(600b) Martin Poder Sgrensen 3 1:16.358 10:36:33.405 1 1:24.336 +4.778 10:32:46.773
1 1:18.827 +4.428 10:33:50.277 4 1:16.399 +0.041 10:37:49.804 2 1:19.989 +0.431 10:34:06.762
2 1:16.821 +2.422 10:35:07.098 5 1:16.919 +0.561 10:39:06.723 3 1:20.661 +1.103 10:35:27.423
3 1:15.900 +1.501 10:36:22.998 6 1:21.104 +4.746 10:40:27.827 4 1:21.580 +2.022 10:36:49.003
4 1:17.717 +3.318 10:37:40.715 7 1:22.100 +5.742 10:41:49.927 5 1:20.928 +1.370 10:38:09.931
5 1:19.008 +4.609 10:38:59.723 8 1:16.531 +0.173 10:43:06.458 6 1:21.637 +2.079 10:39:31.568
6 1:17.704 +3.305 10:40:17.427 7 1:19.663 +0.105 10:40:51.231
7 1:14.399 10:41:31.826 (50) Daniel Ljunggreen 8 1:19.558 10:42:10.789
8 1:15.236 +0.837 10:42:47.062 1 1:17.713 +0.901 10:33:51.646
2 1:16.812 10:35:08.458 (184) Carlo Lambrecht
(325) Christoffer Sikjeer Christiansen 3 1:17.087 +0.275 10:36:25.545 1 1:21.165 +1.431 10:33:33.304
1 1:21.904 +7.194 10:33:11.881 2 1:20.620 +0.886 10:34:53.924
1:17.820 +3.110 10:34:29.701 (56) Christian Rasmussen 3 1:20.630 +0.896 10:36:14.554
3 1:18.880 +4.170 10:35:48.581 1 1:22.480 +4.586 10:35:26.650 4 1:23.793 +4.059 10:37:38.347
4 1:20.167 +5.457 10:37:08.748 2 1:21.850 +3.956 10:36:48.500 5 1:21.996 +2.262 10:39:00.343
5 1:15.706 +0.996 10:38:24.454 3 1:20.770 +2.876 10:38:09.270 6 1:21.735 +2.001 10:40:22.078
6 1:14.710 10:39:39.164 4 1:21.364 +3.470 10:39:30.634 7 1:21.109 +1.375 10:41:43.187
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

| Sunday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Blue 1030-1045 6/17/2012 10:30
Qualifying started at 10:28:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:19.734 10:43:02.921 5 1:23.760 +1.538 10:38:46.988
(55) Dorte Pedersen (12) sgren birnbacher
1 1:26.109 +5.592 10:33:02.751 1 1:26.225 +3.904 10:34:19.666
2 1:20.517 10:34:23.268 2 1:25.306 +2.985 10:35:44.972
3 1:22.863 +2.346 10:35:46.131 3 1:23.601 +1.280 10:37:08.573
4 1:23.667 +3.150 10:37:09.798 4 1:22.321 10:38:30.894
5 1:22.560 +2.043 10:38:32.358 5 1:22.993 +0.672 10:39:53.887
6 1:22.618 +2.101 10:39:54.976 6 1:22.735 +0.414 10:41:16.622
7 1:22.347 +1.830 10:41:17.323 7 1:22.838 +0.517 10:42:39.460
8 1:23.686 +3.169 10:42:41.009
(796) David Balla Guy
(160) Jack Hulstrgm 1 1:30.064 +6.115 10:34:41.466
1 1:21.579 +0.942 10:34:51.753 2 1:27.507 +3.558 10:36:08.973
2 1:20.637 10:36:12.390 3 1:25.900 +1.951 10:37:34.873
3 1:24.405 +3.768 10:37:36.795 4 1:24.492 +0.543 10:38:59.365
4 1:22.443 +1.806 10:38:59.238 5 1:26.473 +2.524 10:40:25.838
5 1:21.909 +1.272 10:40:21.147 6 1:23.949 10:41:49.787
7 1:26.055 +2.106 10:43:15.842
(20) Bgrge Kristoffersen
1 1:22.189 +1.153 10:33:39.201 (6) Ditte Sommer
2 1:21.475 +0.439 10:35:00.676 1 1:27.296 +2.228 10:34:42.160
3 1:21.396 +0.360 10:36:22.072 2 1:27.790 +2.722 10:36:09.950
4 1:21.475 +0.439 10:37:43.547 3 1:26.101 +1.033 10:37:36.051
5 1:21.036 10:39:04.583 4 1:26.365 +1.297 10:39:02.416
6 1:24.269 +3.233 10:40:28.852 5 1:25.068 10:40:27.484
7 1:21.610 +0.574 10:41:50.462 6 1:27.394 +2.326 10:41:54.878
8 1:22.231 +1.195 10:43:12.693 7 1:27.381 +2.313 10:43:22.259

(36) Michael Bundgaard

1 1:29.386 +8.176 10:34:40.953
2 1:21.210 10:36:02.163
3 1:21.906 +0.696 10:37:24.069
4 1:23.394 +2.184 10:38:47.463
5 1:22.981 +1.771 10:40:10.444
6 1:21.334 +0.124 10:41:31.778
7 1:22.302 +1.092 10:42:54.080

(7a) Niels Peter Nielsen

1 1:23.246 +1.870 10:33:58.997
2 1:22.530 +1.154 10:35:21.527
3 1:24.192 +2.816 10:36:45.719
4 1:22.078 +0.702 10:38:07.797
5 1:22.766 +1.390 10:39:30.563
6 1:21.782 +0.406 10:40:52.345
7 1:21.376 10:42:13.721

(104) Ole Hansen

1 1:22.837 +1.145 10:34:25.757
2 1:21.692 10:35:47.449
3 1:23.038 +1.346 10:37:10.487
4 1:22.942 +1.250 10:38:33.429
5 1:22.429 +0.737 10:39:55.858
6 1:22.606 +0.914 10:41:18.464
7 1:22.119 +0.427 10:42:40.583

(181) Finn Carlsen

1 1:27.278 +5.056 10:33:11.889
2 1:26.746 +4.524 10:34:38.635
3 1:22.371 +0.149 10:36:01.006
4 1:22.222 10:37:23.228
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